
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBS Tuesday, 17 September 2024

Trainer Dist

300 meters

 553786 Paxton Dutton Nathan Goodenough 1 2,6,1 1/1 15 12/01/21 D Y 240.00 1 300m

 558008 My Reason Craig Jaensch 1 1,1,1 1/2 26 25/04/21 D Y 13 300.00 2 300m

 558170 Drive The Jack Lester Harris 1 1,4,3 3/1/2 13 24/04/21 D Y Y 13 217.00 3 300m

 542989 He's All Purpose Timothy Richards 2 6,7,5 4/1/2 43 25/02/20 D Y Y 6 151.00 4 300m

 548280 Blue Pride Craig Jaensch 1 2,2,1 4/1/2 10 27/03/20 D Y 14 237.00 5 300m

 573489 Beast Cut Loose Craig Jaensch 1 3,6,1 4/1/2 12 12/02/22 D Y 182.00 6 300m

 563385 Hurricane Carter Craig Jaensch 1 6,3,4 4/1/2 11 18/07/21 D 148.00 7 300m

Order of Choice- Created Thursday, September 12, 2024 Page 1 of 10



Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBS Tuesday, 17 September 2024

Trainer Dist

300 meters

 565123 Jade Palms Leslie Carraill 1 1,7,3 5/1 5 22/11/21 B Y Y 1 149.00 1 300m

 559435 Echo Miss Gary Pidgeon 1 3,3,7 5/1 2 05/05/21 B Y Y 3 106.00 2 300m

 564242 Nangar Express Damien Smith 1 1,2,2 5/1 8 20/10/21 D Y 9 314.00 3 300m

 578454 Jabuk Damien Smith 1 1,5,7 5/1 8 22/11/22 D Y Y 11 286.00 4 300m

 558560 Tijuana Boy Elizabeth Harley 1 2,1,1 5/1 2 12/05/21 D Y 16 193.20 5 300m

 556383 Zing Zang Oscar John Mundy 1 2,3,2 5/1 12 14/11/20 D Y 246.00 6 300m

 567725 Zinfandel Cooper Cherylee Barber 2 3,1,3 5/1 7 23/01/22 D Y Y 180.00 7 300m

 555308 Blue Baboon David Rundle 2 5,5,1 5/1 13 25/11/20 D Y 162.00 8 300m

 565624 Orson Dale Steven Coates 1 5,3,1 5/1 7 04/12/21 D Y Y 145.00 9 300m

 550671 Immense Madalyn Schulz 2 5,7,7 5/1 13 17/07/20 B Y 140.00 10 300m

 562438 Kisses For Shan David Rundle 1 6,2,2 5/1 5 05/08/21 B Y 138.00 11 300m

 557461 Oh Louise Timothy Richards 2 4,8,4 5/1 18 07/04/21 B Y Y 135.00 12 300m

 558909 Spiteful Madalyn Schulz 1 4,8,2 5/1 10 03/03/21 B Y 125.00 13 300m

 554479 Spring Pixie Vernon Anderson 1 5,6,4 5/1 6 26/01/21 B Y Y 109.00 14 300m

 558278 Eskimo Larry Robert Wombwell 1 7,7,3 5/1 12 12/01/21 D 108.00 15 300m

 574499 Wood Carrier Steven Coates 1 5,2,7 5/1 5 16/10/20 D Y 104.00 16 300m

 570360 Let's Go Kay John Rees 1 3,4,5 5/1 4 25/12/21 B Y 98.00 17 300m

 542983 She's Driven Timothy Richards 1 5,7,5 5/1 16 25/02/20 B Y Y 88.00 18 300m

 554829 Koepka Vernon Anderson 1 5,7,4 5/1 6 26/11/20 D 82.00 19 300m

 555005 Sticky Rice Gary Pidgeon 2 8,5,5 5/1 5 22/01/21 B Y 78.00 20 300m

 529390 Butter Up Again Timothy Richards 1 7,5,6 5/1 17 23/01/19 B Y Y 70.00 21 300m
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 554752 Last Iceberg Gary Pidgeon 1 1,5,5 6 7 03/02/21 D Y Y 1 102.00 1 300m

 569330 Kingdom Leader Gary Pidgeon 1 3,5,2 6 1 14/12/21 D 3 136.00 2 300m

 543369 Sophia Palms Leslie Carraill 1 3,5,4 6 4 08/03/20 B Y Y 3 93.00 3 300m

 577161 Boom Boom Jack Donald Gordon 1 1,5,2 6 1 02/10/22 D Y 13 140.00 4 300m

 574665 Billboard Adrien Chevalier 1 3,5,1 6 1 08/04/22 D Y 14 148.00 5 300m

 558283 Eskimo Sugar Robert Wombwell 1 5,7,1 6 2 12/01/21 B 17 132.00 6 300m

 577160 Bang Bang Jack Donald Gordon 2 6,5,1 6 4 02/10/22 D Y 209.00 7 300m

 570979 Canya Express Adrien Chevalier 1 6,3,1 6 2 30/03/22 D Y 149.00 8 300m

 565631 Saint Elfonzo Steven Coates 1 4,2,5 6 3 04/12/21 D Y Y 137.00 9 300m

 556293 Compton Serena Donald Gordon 1 3,4,6 6 7 07/03/21 B Y Y 132.00 10 300m

 559440 Harvard Lad Gary Pidgeon 1 5,4,5 6 2 05/05/21 D Y Y 120.00 11 300m

 567723 Zinfandel Macy Cherylee Barber 1 5,5,5 6 3 23/01/22 B Y Y 117.00 12 300m

 558287 Eskimo Ruby Robert Wombwell 1 4,1,8 6 1 12/01/21 B 113.00 13 300m

 543422 Spring Elsie Vernon Anderson 1 7,6,4 6 4 11/03/20 B Y Y 106.00 14 300m

 554755 Banjo Man Michaela Pidgeon 1 7,5,2 6 1 03/02/21 D Y Y 94.00 15 300m

 559436 Silhouette Gary Pidgeon 1 5,6,4 6 1 05/05/21 B Y Y 90.00 16 300m

 555004 Tree Town Gary Pidgeon 1 6,5,4 6 3 22/01/21 D Y 82.00 17 300m

 557463 Nimue Timothy Richards 1 6,8,7 6 6 07/04/21 B Y Y 68.00 18 300m

 556317 Vetiver Vernon Anderson 1 7,7,4 6 2 23/12/20 B 67.00 19 300m

 556299 Centennial Vernon Anderson 1 8,8,6 6 4 03/03/21 B Y Y 65.00 20 300m
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 555832 Commit To Excel Paul Rehmann 1 3,5 M/1 24/02/21 D Y 3 88.00 1 300m

 583473 Spare Damien Smith 1 M/1 13/04/23 B Y Y 2 300m
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 553786 Paxton Dutton Nathan Goodenough 2 2,6,1 2/1/1 15 12/01/21 D Y 240.00 1 350m

 558008 My Reason Craig Jaensch 2 1,1,1 3/1/2 26 25/04/21 D Y 13 300.00 2 350m
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 542989 He's All Purpose Timothy Richards 1 6,7,5 5/1 43 25/02/20 D Y Y 6 151.00 1 350m

 578454 Jabuk Damien Smith 2 1,5,7 5/1 8 22/11/22 D Y Y 11 286.00 2 350m

 563391 Essay Bread Hayley-Lee Chapman 1 1,1,3 5/1 11 25/09/21 D Y Y 13 240.00 3 350m

 555308 Blue Baboon David Rundle 1 5,5,1 5/1 13 25/11/20 D Y 162.00 4 350m

 563385 Hurricane Carter Craig Jaensch 2 6,3,4 5/1 11 18/07/21 D 148.00 5 350m

 557461 Oh Louise Timothy Richards 1 4,8,4 5/1 18 07/04/21 B Y Y 135.00 6 350m

 568187 Thunder Rolls Elizabeth Harley 1 3,4,5 5/1 4 07/11/21 D Y 129.00 7 350m

 542983 She's Driven Timothy Richards 2 5,7,5 5/1 16 25/02/20 B Y Y 88.00 8 350m

 529390 Butter Up Again Timothy Richards 2 7,5,6 5/1 17 23/01/19 B Y Y 70.00 9 350m
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 578453 Culburra Damien Smith 1 1,3,1 6 5 22/11/22 B Y Y 11 272.00 1 350m

 575117 Lockaba Nitro Wendy Sebastyan 1 1,4,1 6 3 11/07/22 D Y Y 13 172.00 2 350m

 577160 Bang Bang Jack Donald Gordon 1 6,5,1 6 4 02/10/22 D Y 209.00 3 350m

 567725 Zinfandel Cooper Cherylee Barber 1 3,1,3 6 7 23/01/22 D Y Y 180.00 4 350m

 573493 Beast Best Craig Jaensch 1 4,4,2 6 3 12/02/22 B Y 147.00 5 350m

 562438 Kisses For Shan David Rundle 2 6,2,2 6 5 05/08/21 B Y 138.00 6 350m

 558279 Eskimo Roman Robert Wombwell 1 4,4,5 6 2 12/01/21 D 109.00 7 350m

 555005 Sticky Rice Gary Pidgeon 1 8,5,5 6 5 22/01/21 B Y 78.00 8 350m

 547714 Yarramundi Garth Michelle Moon 1 8,7,7 6 3 05/07/20 D Y Y 78.00 9 350m

 557463 Nimue Timothy Richards 2 6,8,7 6 6 07/04/21 B Y Y 68.00 10 350m
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 561636 Royal Nangar Jack Trengove 1 1,2,3 4/1/2 14 14/07/21 D Y 1 260.00 1 350m

 563505 Canya Crusader Gary Pidgeon 1 1,4,6 4/1/2 8 25/08/21 D Y 1 156.00 2 350m
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 561488 Dragging Boots Edward Burrett 1 3,3,2 5/1 10 23/04/21 D Y 3 225.00 1 350m

 556669 Flying Embers Gary Pidgeon 1 2,3,4 5/1 7 21/03/21 B Y Y 3 196.00 2 350m

 543389 Legendary Value Robert Barclay 1 3,1,6 5/1 17 03/03/20 B Y Y 3 177.00 3 350m

 556388 Mr. Zing Zang Gary Pidgeon 1 2,4,5 5/1 6 14/11/20 D Y 3 164.00 4 350m

 559437 Lost Bearings Gary Pidgeon 1 4,8,2 5/1 3 05/05/21 D Y Y 128.00 5 350m

 554754 Spirit Lady Gary Pidgeon 1 5,6,3 5/1 6 03/02/21 B Y Y 106.00 6 350m

 558659 Aston Gillon Elizabeth Harley 1 5,5,7 5/1 8 20/02/21 D Y 75.00 7 350m
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 577201 Allinga Mercury Jack Trengove 1 4,3,4 6 4 06/10/22 D Y Y 135.00 1 350m
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